To order please call 1-877-362-1101 or fax 1-800-668-6665 | www.dimplex.com25   |   Residential Heaters
CKHA Series | Residential Heaters
R
e
sid
e
n
tia

installed built-in tamperproof single or double pole thermostat kit
Warranty - �1-year limited warranty on complete unit
 Ordering Guide
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Weight (kg/lbs.)
CKHA20D31     450 1535 120 6.4 / 14
900 3071 120
1350 4606 120
1800 6142 120
900 / 675 3071 / 2303 240 / 208
1800 / 1350 6142 / 4606 240 / 208
Note: �Standard color is Black – To order White add “W” at end of Cat. No. Factory wired at 240/208V for 900/675W
LEFT SIDE BACK VIEW
TOP VIEW
LEFT SIDE
FRONT VIEW
WIRING
JUNCTION BOX
89mm [3-1/2"]
25mm [1"]
241mm
[9-1/2"]
45mm
[1-3/4"]
45mm
[1-3/4"]
114mm
[4-1/2"]
613mm
[24-1/8"]
562mm [22-1/8"]
TOP VIEW
51mm
[2"]
22mm [7/8"] DIA. K.O.
2 PLACES
S
S
LEFT SIDE BACK VIEW
TOP VIEW
LEFT SIDE
FRONT VIEW
WIRING
JUNCTION BOX
89mm [3-1/2"]
25mm [1"]
241mm
[9-1/2"]
45mm
[1-3/4"]
45mm
[1-3/4"]
114mm
[4-1/2"]
613mm
[24-1/8"]
562mm [22-1/8"]
TOP VIEW
51mm
[2"]
22mm [7/8"] DIA. K.O.
2 PLACES
S
S